ART. BE51/2025

STUBBY CROSSTIP (PH) SCREWDRIVER

CFERVE

WITH BLACKENED TIP, HANDLE WITH ERGONOMIC SHAPE MADE WITH
THREE COMPOMENT MATERIAL WITH HANGING HOLE

YFERWI

. Black Edition
| maemev |

Size
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Gross weight

EAN Code

PH 2

25 mm

85 mm

6 mm

0,04 kg
8012667304126

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
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Vat not included
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